STheVillages  Charter Middle School

2025-2026

Buffalo Ridge Girls Basketball Schedule

DATE DAY OPPONENT Site TIME
10/30/25 Thursday Citrus Springs 3:00
Citrus Springs
11/03/25 Monday Buffalo Ridge 4:00
Crystal River
11/06/25 Thursday Buffalo Ridge 4:00
Inverness
11/13/25 Thursday Lecanto 3:00
Lecanto
11/17/25 Monday South Sumter Buffalo Ridge 4:00
11/20/25 Thursday Wildwood Wildwood 4:30
12/02/25 Monday Middleton Buifalo Ridge 4:00
12/04/25 Thursday South Sumter South Sumiter 4:00
12/08/25 Monday Middleton Middleton 4:00
12/11/25 Thursday Wildwood Buffalo Ridge 4:00

Girls Basketball Coach: Corey Johnson

Girls Basketball Coach: Chris Miller

Athletic Director: Dwayne Molock
Principal: Dr. Peggy Irwin
The Villages Charter Middle School @ Buffalo Ridge

251 Buffalo Trail
The Villages, FL 32162

Phone: 352-259-0044 Fax: 352-753-1113




